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6R52-8-7 — Sil-Braze Fittings — Tailpiece, Reducing

Pipe Size

SKU: 6R52-8-7

Description

e Sil-Braze Fittings — Tailpiece, Reducing Pipe Size
¢ : Sil-Braze Fittings — Tailpiece, Reducing Pipe Size

Specification Table

pa_cpv-o-seal

pa_derbyshire-marine-
catalog-no

pa_max-dimension-c-in
pa_max-dimension-d-in

pa_dimension-e-0-006-in

pa_references

52R

MR52

'1.35
'1.905
'1-1/16

Technical Products 6000 Series Fitting and Ordering Information for TECH-O-
SEAL Fittings (Catalog 1220).pdf
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